

Winthrop University Digital Commons @ Winthrop University

Winthrop News 2016

Winthrop News and Events Archive

Spring 1-12-2016

## Krispy Kreme Chairman to Deliver Feb. 23 M.B.A. Lecture

Winthrop University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/winthropnews2016

**Recommended Citation** 

Winthrop University, "Krispy Kreme Chairman to Deliver Feb. 23 M.B.A. Lecture" (2016). *Winthrop News 2016*. 6.

https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/winthropnews2016/6

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Winthrop News and Events Archive at Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Winthrop News 2016 by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@mailbox.winthrop.edu.



ATHLETICS

ABOUT

01/12/2016

STUDENT

SHARE 📲 <u>93</u> 🦓 ...]

All News Archives **RSS News Feeds** 

Winthrop in the News

Krispy Kreme Chairman to **Deliver Feb. 23** M.B.A. Lecture

**AFFAIRS** 

## **Quick Facts**

GIVING

James Morgan, chairman of Krispy Kreme Doughnuts, Incorporated, will deliver the spring 2016 M.B.A. lecture.

Morgan has more than 40 years of business experience.

The 7 p.m. lecture on Feb. 23 is free and open to the regional business community.



ROCK HILL, SOUTH CAROLINA - Winthrop University's spring 2016 M.B.A. lecture will feature James H. Morgan, chairman of Krispy Kreme Doughnuts, Incorporated.

The lecture will be held on Tuesday, Feb. 23, at 7 p.m. in Whitton Auditorium located in Vivian M. Carroll Hall. A reception will be held before the lecture, from 6-6:45 p.m., in the Macfeat House adjacent to Carroll Hall.

Morgan currently serves as chairman of Krispy Kreme Doughnuts, Inc. He previously served as executive chairman from July 2014 until January 2015 and as president and CEO from January 2008 until July 2014. Morgan has been a member of the Krispy Kreme Board of Directors since 2000 and was elected its chairman in 2005.

Morgan previously served as chairman and CEO of Wachovia Securities following the acquisition of Interstate/Johnson Lane, Inc. (IJL) by Wachovia Corporation. He had previously served as chairman and CEO of Interstate/Johnson Lane, Inc. He was past member of the Securities Industry Association Board of Directors and the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE) regional firms committee, and is currently on the board of directors of Coca-Coca Bottling Company Consolidated as well as the board of directors for Lowe's Home Improvement.

Morgan has more than 40 years of business experience and is a 1969 graduate of Vanderbilt University. Following his graduation from Vanderbilt, he served as a lieutenant in the U.S. Navy.

He maintains a lifelong commitment to youth and education through his involvement with numerous charitable organizations. As an active member of Providence Baptist Church in Charlotte, he teaches a young couples class and has been a Sunday school teacher for the past 40 years. He is a devoted family man, and he and his wife, Peggy, reside in Cornelius, North Carolina. They have three children and four grandchildren.

The Feb. 23 event is free and open to the regional business community.

For more information, please contact Winthrop's M.B.A. office at 803/323-2409 or via e-mail at mbaoffice@winthrop.edu.

[Back to Previous Page]

## IN THE HEART OF THE CAROLINAS

A-Z Site Map Accessibility

**Board of Trustees** Calendars

Disclaimer Emergency/Safety Finance & Business **Financial Aid** 

Office of the President **Online Learning (Graduate)** 

Site Feedback **Tuition & Fees** 

| Alumni & Friends   | Directions | Employment      | Library       | Records & Registration | Visit the Campus |
|--|------------|-----------------|---------------|------------------------|------------------|
| Arts   | Directory  | Family Programs | Majors & More | Residence Life         | Visitors Center  |
|  |            |                 |               |                        |                  |
| © Winthrop University · 701 Oakland Avenue · Rock Hill, SC 29733, USA · 803/323-2211 |            |                 |               |                        |                  |